
6/11/2016 June 2016. Kaskaskia Cowboys

Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 1

M P B Final

Stage 2

M P B Final

Stage 3

M P B Final

Stage 4

M P B Final

Stage 5

Number Catagory

Cat 

Finish

Lead Ringer 87957 49er KY1 95.59 1 0 0 25.14 1 0 0 19.03 0 0 0 13.82 0 0 0 22.1 0 0 0 15.51

Billy The Avenger 92117 Cowboy IL2 100.73 0 0 0 26.3 0 0 0 15.53 1 0 0 22.33 0 0 0 18.01 0 0 0 18.561

Sgt Eli 35882 Gunfighter IL3 121.39 0 0 0 32.62 0 0 0 19.89 1 0 0 24.2 0 0 0 22.71 0 0 0 21.971

Back 40 23910 Senior IL4 132 0 0 0 31.58 0 0 0 25.97 0 0 0 23.84 0 0 0 25.63 0 0 0 24.981

Partner 51909 Gunfighter IL5 132.52 0 0 0 37.26 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 22.32 0 0 0 26.43 0 0 0 24.512

Miss Behavin' 88511 Ladies 49er KY6 136.77 0 0 0 34.61 0 0 0 24.79 0 0 0 21.71 0 0 0 31.2 0 0 0 24.461

Boben Weev 63840 Cattle Baron IL7 144.71 0 0 0 36 1 0 0 27.69 0 0 0 23.1 0 0 0 30.87 0 0 0 27.051

Les Liberty 97503 49er Illinois8 152.32 0 0 0 33.99 0 0 0 24.76 1 0 0 31.13 0 0 0 30.63 0 0 0 31.812

Safecracker Solon 69206 Classic Cowboy IL9 156.88 0 0 0 34.11 0 0 0 26.01 0 0 0 28.57 0 0 0 31.52 0 0 0 36.671

Lonesome Al 37893 Senior Gunfighter IL10 162.01 1 0 0 40.17 0 0 0 26.32 2 0 0 38.61 0 0 0 28.47 0 0 0 28.441

MT Pockets  (General) 94622 49er MO11 167.77 1 1 0 42.54 1 0 0 25.43 2 0 0 36.31 2 0 0 39.19 0 0 0 24.33

Coffin Sam 46904 Frontier Cartridge Duelist MO12 168.17 0 0 0 38.31 0 0 0 25.7 0 0 0 27.11 1 0 0 41.51 0 0 0 35.541

Enfield 103985 Duelist IL13 183.12 0 0 0 43.75 0 0 0 30.13 0 0 0 31.75 1 0 0 38.99 1 0 0 38.51

Partners Partner 54603 Ladies Gunfighter IL14 186.86 0 0 0 47.07 0 0 0 34.15 0 0 0 33.4 0 0 0 34.17 0 0 0 38.071

Randolph Raider 56951 El Patrone IL15 187.27 0 0 0 57.62 0 0 0 30.2 0 0 0 32.16 0 0 0 31.9 0 0 0 35.391

Red Rider Rudy 83540 Senior16 190.88 0 0 0 37.78 0 0 0 23.79 2 0 0 39.5 1 0 0 40.06 0 1 0 49.752

Alamo Kid 8100 Elder Statesmen MO17 197.27 0 0 0 42.25 0 0 0 53.01 1 0 0 36.4 0 0 0 32.52 0 0 0 33.091

Rufus Basset 72750 Senior MO18 198.83 1 0 0 52.7 0 0 0 26.38 1 0 0 35.84 0 0 0 50.62 0 0 0 33.293

Gunsmith Frank 69897 Senior MO19 211.8 0 0 0 34.86 0 0 0 24.86 11 0 0 93.89 0 0 0 29.17 0 0 0 29.024

Roger The Dog 29548 Cattle Baron IL20 215.64 0 0 0 49.74 0 0 0 34.65 0 0 0 39.23 0 0 0 45.57 0 0 0 46.452

O.E. 102537 Wrangler IL21 223.97 0 0 0 50.7 0 0 0 38.8 0 0 0 42.4 0 0 0 46.19 0 0 0 45.881

Will B Krupt 73311 Duelist IL22 224.07 0 0 0 53.79 0 0 0 36.24 0 0 0 38.17 2 0 0 51.2 0 0 0 44.672

Missy Fishent 97505 Ladies 49er Illinois23 230.28 0 0 0 52.96 0 0 0 38.02 0 0 0 35.85 0 0 0 49.1 2 0 0 54.352

Liberty Walsh 89662 Grand Dame IL24 244.04 2 0 0 61.83 0 0 0 40.53 0 0 0 45.34 1 0 0 47.33 1 0 0 49.011

Texas Taildrager 36245 Senior Gunfighter25 255.71 0 0 0 83.65 0 0 0 45.79 0 0 0 38.01 0 0 0 44.12 0 0 0 44.142

Beaucoup Joe 70970 Senior IL26 279.83 0 0 0 49.25 0 0 0 40.07 0 1 0 49.52 1 0 0 58.27 0 1 0 82.725

Mr. Russ 88688 Silver Senior IL27 281.92 0 0 0 66.5 0 0 0 52.42 1 0 0 57.28 1 0 0 52.38 1 0 0 53.341

Meadowlark Janie 71745 Ladies Senior IL28 291.66 1 0 0 74.94 1 0 0 59.68 1 0 0 50.58 0 0 0 49.67 1 0 0 56.791

Phiren Smoke 37992 Outlaw IL29 317.07 9 0 0 89.88 5 0 0 52.2 6 0 0 61.73 3 0 0 45.78 4 1 0 67.481

Stogey Dude 104046 Silver Senior MO30 382.91 0 0 0 84.4 0 0 0 54.39 0 0 0 52.62 5 0 0 91.95 4 1 0 99.552

Ombro Rose 999999048 Grand Dame31 413.09 3 0 0 98.15 0 0 0 53.28 2 0 0 64.62 8 0 0 121.61 2 0 0 75.432

Sunday, June 12, 2016 Page 1 of 1



Category Placement by Total Time Match: 6/11/2016

June 2016.

Category

Category 

Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time

Overall 

Time Finish State

49er

1 87957 Lead Ringer 95.59 1 KY

2 97503 Les Liberty 152.32 8 Illinois

3 94622 MT Pockets  (General) 167.77 11 MO

Cattle Baron

1 63840 Boben Weev 144.71 7 IL

2 29548 Roger The Dog 215.64 20 IL

Classic Cowboy

1 69206 Safecracker Solon 156.88 9 IL

Cowboy

1 92117 Billy The Avenger 100.73 2 IL

Duelist

1 103985 Enfield 183.12 13 IL

2 73311 Will B Krupt 224.07 22 IL

El Patrone

1 56951 Randolph Raider 187.27 15 IL

Elder Statesmen

1 8100 Alamo Kid 197.27 17 MO

Frontier Cartridge Duelist

1 46904 Coffin Sam 168.17 12 MO

Grand Dame

1 89662 Liberty Walsh 244.04 24 IL

2 999999048 Ombro Rose 413.09 31

Gunfighter

1 35882 Sgt Eli 121.39 3 IL

2 51909 Partner 132.52 5 IL

Ladies 49er

1 88511 Miss Behavin' 136.77 6 KY

2 97505 Missy Fishent 230.28 23 Illinois

Ladies Gunfighter

1 54603 Partners Partner 186.86 14 IL

Ladies Senior

1 71745 Meadowlark Janie 291.66 28 IL
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Category

Category 

Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time

Overall 

Time Finish State

Outlaw

1 37992 Phiren Smoke 317.07 29 IL

Senior

1 23910 Back 40 132.00 4 IL

2 83540 Red Rider Rudy 190.88 16

3 72750 Rufus Basset 198.83 18 MO

4 69897 Gunsmith Frank 211.80 19 MO

5 70970 Beaucoup Joe 279.83 26 IL

Senior Gunfighter

1 37893 Lonesome Al 162.01 10 IL

2 36245 Texas Taildrager 255.71 25

Silver Senior

1 88688 Mr. Russ 281.92 27 IL

2 104046 Stogey Dude 382.91 30 MO

Wrangler

1 102537 O.E. 223.97 21 IL
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Clean Shooters Match: 6/11/2016

June 2016.
No Misses or Procedurals 9Total Clean Shooters

SASS Num Alias Category Final Time State

Rank 

Finish

Time 

Finish

23910 Back 40 Senior 132.00 IL54

88511 Miss Behavin' Ladies 49er 136.77 KY66

102537 O.E. Wrangler 223.97 IL2121

51909 Partner Gunfighter 132.52 IL45

54603 Partners Partner Ladies Gunfighter 186.86 IL1514

56951 Randolph Raider El Patrone 187.27 IL1615

29548 Roger The Dog Cattle Baron 215.64 IL2020

69206 Safecracker Solon Classic Cowboy 156.88 IL99

36245 Texas Taildrager Senior Gunfighter 255.71 2425
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